SS-10-23NPE Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Copal Electronics SS-10-23NPE Copal Electronics Supplier Copal Electronics Distributor
Copal Electronics
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER SS-10-23NPE
MANUFACTURER Copal Electronics
DESCRIPTION SWITCH ROTARY DIP DP3T 100MA 5V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DATA SHEET
WASHABLE Yes
VOLTAGE RATING 5VDC
TERMINATION STYLE PC Pin
SERIES SS-10
PITCH 0.100" (2.54mm), Full
PACKAGING Bulk
OTHER NAMES 563-1083
SS1023NPE
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -25°C ~ 70°C
NUMBER OF POSITIONS 3
MOUNTING TYPE Through Hole
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MECHANICAL LIFE -
MANUFACTURER STANDARD LEAD TIME 11 Weeks
LENGTH 0.393" (10.00mm)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
HEIGHT ABOVE BOARD 0.275" (6.99mm)
FEATURES -
ELECTRICAL LIFE 500 Cycles
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Dip Switch DP3T 3 Position Through Hole Rotary for Tool Actuator 100mA 5VDC
CURRENT RATING 100mA
CONTACT MATERIAL Copper Alloy
CONTACT FINISH Gold
CIRCUIT DP3T
BODY MATERIAL Polybutylene Terephthalate (PBT)
ACTUATOR TYPE Rotary for Tool
ACTUATOR LEVEL Flush, Recessed
SS-10-23NPE
Part Number: SS-10-23NPE
Manufacturer/Brand: Copal Electronics
Product description SWITCH ROTARY DIP DP3T 100MA 5V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
SS-10-23NPE.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of SS-10-23NPE
SS-10-23NPE.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
SS-10-3D
Manufacturers:  Omron
Description:  SWITCH SNAP ACT SPST-NO 10A 250V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SS-10-16SP-AE
Manufacturers:  Copal Electronics
Description:  SWITCH ROTARY DIP SP6T 100MA 5V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SS-10-2D2
Manufacturers:  Omron
Description:  SWITCH SNAP ACT SPST-NC 10A 250V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SS-10-3
Manufacturers:  Omron
Description:  SWITCH SNAP ACT SPST-NO 10A 250V
In stock:  495 pcs
RFQ
SS-10-23NP-LEW
Manufacturers:  Copal Electronics
Description:  SWITCH ROTARY DIP DP3T 100MA 5V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SS-10-16SP-L-AE
Manufacturers:  Copal Electronics
Description:  SWITCH ROTARY DIP SP6T 100MA 5V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SS-10-2D
Manufacturers:  Omron
Description:  SWITCH SNAP ACT SPST-NC 10A 250V
In stock:  500 pcs
RFQ
SS-10-2T
Manufacturers:  Omron
Description:  SWITCH SNAP ACT SPST-NC 10A 250V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SS-10-23NP-LE
Manufacturers:  Copal Electronics
Description:  SWITCH ROTARY DIP DP3T 100MA 5V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SS-10-2D1
Manufacturers:  Omron
Description:  SWITCH SNAP ACT SPST-NC 10A 250V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SS-10-16NPE
Manufacturers:  Copal Electronics
Description:  SWITCH ROTARY DIP SP6T 100MA 5V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SS-10-2
Manufacturers:  Omron
Description:  SWITCH SNAP ACT SPST-NC 10A 250V
In stock:  498 pcs
RFQ